
Dimension Light Distribution Curve (3000K,35°)

IP67 IK06
3 Years WarrantySSS 316

Deep 3W

Anti-glare UGR<3
53

m
m

92
m

m

Ø40mm

Ø40mm

Ø38mm

90

60

30

0

-30

-60

-90

120

150

+-180

-150

-120

Unit:cd

0.0

70.3

140.5

210.8

281.0

351.3

light up the wall near the path
light up places where anti-glare is necessary

light up the plants near the path light up the potted plants



Illumination Picture (35°)

Lux distance Curve (3000K,35°)

Packaging

Accessories

Construction Data

Electrical Data

General Data

IP rating

IK rating

Housing

Protection �nishing

Trim 

Glass

Loading capacity

Cable Gland

Gasket

Mounting Sleeve

IP67 Waterproof

IK06

Passivated(Anodizing) Aluminum

20~25μm thickness anodized �lm for housing. Dark grey

Stainless steel 316

Step tempered Glass. T=4mm.

300 kgs

PG gland

PMQ silicone seal 

Passivated (Anodizing) Aluminum. Dark grey

Item No.

Power

LED type

Luminous �ux

CCT 

CRI

Beam angle

Dimension

Cut out

Net weight

Warranty

Certi�cations

UL-1026-0300-A

3W +-10%

1 PC 3W  OSRAM 3030 LED

60 lm +-10%

2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6000K

80+
35°

0.35 kgs

3 years

CE, RoHS

Input voltage

Insulation class

Cable

Driver

DC12V-DC24V

Class III

1PC rubber cable 1M H05RN-F  2x1mm square

Low voltage constant voltage input , constant current output for LED 

Inner box size

Carton size

110*85*60 mm

 44*24*32 cm (50 PCS/carton)

Parameter

Features

PUYUAN ELECTRONIC ILLUMINATION CO LIMITED    
URL:http://www.pyledlight.com 

 Sales Tel:86-020-38556026 ; Factroy HQ Tel:86-0750-8218796 , FAX:+86-750-8218786,Email:info1@pyledlight.com
ADD: Building C, No.15 Zhulang Road, Zhulang Heji Industrial Park, Taoyuan Town, Heshan city, Guangdong, China 529725

Φ40x53 (mm) Diameter x length 
Φ38mm 

. Anti-glare optics design with UGR<3  ,super visual comfort ! 

. Excellent design of heat-conducting housing ensure long life time of LED
· Aluminum housing CNC machined
· 20~25um thickness of anti-corrosion protective passivated �lm for housing. 
· Waterproof IP67.
.OSRAM 3030 LED with LM80 approval.
· 3 years warranty.
· Structure silicone seal+ glue seal for IP67.
· Professional sales and technicians to serve you.

Installation Drawing
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retemaiDE egarevAE retneCthgieH Beam Angle:15.8°

18.643 fc          0.913ft
200.677lx         0.278m

4.661fc              1.826ft
50.169lx            0.557m

2.071fc               2.739ft
22.297lx             0.835m

1.65fc                   3.652ft
12.542lx              1.113m

0.746fc                 4.565ft
8.027lx                 1.391m

3.281ft         22.513fc
1.0m            242.331lx

6.562ft         5.628fc
2.0m            60.583lx

9.8431ft         2.501fc
3.0m            26.926lx

13.123ft         1.407fc
4.0m           15.146lx

16.404ft         0.901fc
5.0m            9.693lx
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